PRICE LIST

- ALL PRICES FROM -

Suits

2 pc Suit

3 pc Suit

2 pc Skirt Suit
2 pc Dress Suit
Dinner Suit
Morning Suit
2 pc Kilt Suit

3 pc Kilt Suit

£9.95
£14.25

£9.95
£11.95
£13.95
£17.95
£19.50
£24.95

Shirts - Individuals & Offers

Shirt Express Washed, Ironed & Hung
Shirt Express Ironed & Hung

Shirt Washed, Ironed & Hung

Shirt roned & Hung

Shirt Ironed & Folded

Shirt Washed, Ironed & Folded
Ladies Shirt roned & Hung

Ladies Shirt Washed, Ironed & Hung
Offer - 3 Shirts roned & Hung

Offer - 5 Shirts Ironed & Hung

Offer -10 Shirts Ironed & Hung

Offer- 3 Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung

£3.75
£3.00
£2.75
£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£2.50
£3.25
£6.00
£9.25
£17.50
£6.75

Offer - & Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung £10.25
Offer - 10 Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung £18.50

Trousers

Trouser

Trouser Silk
Trouser Linen
Jeans

Shorts

Shorts Silk

Shorts Linen

Track Suit Bottoms

Coats & JacRets

Jacket

Jacket Long
Coat

Coat Long
Coat Cashmere
Jacket Silk
Jacket Silk Long
Jacket Linen
Jacket Feather/Down
Ski Jacket

Suit Blazer
Blazer/Jacket

Dresses & SRirts

Skirt

Skirt Long

Skirt Silk

Skirt Pleated 1/2
Skirt Pleated Full
Skirt Silk Long
Dress

Dress Long

Silk Dress

Silk Dress Long
Linen Dress
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit Silk
Evening Dress
Wedding Dress

£4.75
£5.25
£4.95
£4.75
£4.25
£5.25
£4.50
£4.75

£8.50
£10.25
£10.25
£12.50
£14.95
£9.50
£12.95
£7.50
£13.95
£14.95
£6.75
£7.50

£4.50
£5.25
£6.95
£7.50
£9.25
£8.50
£7.50
£8.95
£9.75
£11.95
£7.95
£8.95
£11.95
£19.95
£155.00

Jumpers, Blouses & Tops

Blouse £4.75
Blouse Silk £5.25
Vest £3.85
Vest Silk £4.50
Waistcoat £4.50
Waistcoat Silk £5.50
Jumper £4.95
Jumper Long £5.95
Sweatshirt £5.50
Cashmere Jumper £6.50
Cardigan £5.25
Cardigan Long £6.25
Jumper Dress £5.75
Hoody £6.75
Track Suit Top £6.25
Children
2pc Suit £7.50
3pc Suit £8.50
Trouser £3.95
Shirt £1.95
Blazer £5.50
Skirt - Pleated £4.95
Skirt £4.75
Dress £5.25
Coat £7.50
Jacket £7.00
Jumper £4.95
T-Shirt £2.25
School Blazer £6.75
Household
Curtains Lined persgm £7.25
Curtains Unlined per sgm £6.25
Curtain Tie £4.00
Curtain Pelmet £15.00
Net Curtain £7.50
Rug £40.00
Sofa Cover £8.00
Sofa Cover Large £9.00
Sofa Cover Base £22.95
Cushion Cover Small £4.95
Cushion Cover Large £7.00
Cushion Cover Silk £5.95
Dining
Tablecloth Medium £9.00
Tablecloth Large £10.50
Tea Towel £2.00
Table Runner £6.00
Table Runner Silk £9.50
Napkins (Individual) £2.50
Napkins Silk (Individual) £4.50
AcCcessories
Tie £2.95
Tie Silk £3.25
Hankerchief £2.95
Hankerchief Silk £3.25
Scarf £4.75
Scarf Silk/Cashmere £6.00
Shawl £5.50
Shawl Silk/Pashmina £6.50
Gloves £3.95
Hat £4.75
PJ's 2pc) £8.00
PJ's (2pc) Silk £9.95
Kilt £12.95
Specialist Cleaning
Ski Wear P.O.A
Wedding Dresses P.O.A
Leather, Suede & Fur P.O.A

Duvets & BlanRets

Duvet Single £14.95
Duvet Single Feather £16.00
Duvet Double £17.95
Duvet Double Feather £18.95
Duvet King £18.95
Duvet King Feather £19.95
Duvet Queen £19.50
Duvet Queen Feather £22.00
Matress Topper Single £22.50
Matress Topper Double £27.50
Matress Topper King £32.50
Matress Topper Queen £39.50
Blanket/Throw Smalll £156.95
Blanket/Throw Large £17.95
Pillow £7.50
Pillow Feather £9.00
Sleeping Bag Single £15.95
Sleeping Bag Double £19.95
Bedding
Single Bed Set £12.99
Double Bed Set £15.99
King Bed Set £17.99
Queen Bed Set £19.99
Alterations & Repairs
Jean Patch £7.00
Trouser Patch £7.00
Jacket/Coat Zip £15.00
Jean / Trouser / Skirt Zip £10.00
Half Pocket £7.00
Full Pocket £10.00
Trouser / Jean Shorten / Lengthen £10.00
Trouser Waist In / Waist Out £11.00
Sleeves Shorten / Lengthen £20.00
Shoes
Rubber Heel & Sole £25.00
Leather Heel & Sole £60.00
Rubber Heel & Leather Sole £50.00
Stellito Heels £10.00
Heel Medium £12.00
Heel Large £14.00
Rubber Sole £18.00
Leather Sole £40.00
Shoe Tips £10.00
Zip Replacements P.O.A
Shoe Glue P.O.A
Service Wash
Wash/Dry 5kg £16.00
Wash/Dry 8kg £18.00
Wash/Fold 5kg £19.50
Wash/Fold 8kg £22.50

JOIN TODAY & START SAVING
-

mPcar
Drgclcancrs

your Drycleaners and a whole load more

~
PEARLS

REWARD
CARD

COLLECT 5p FOR EVERY £1 SPENT | EXCLUSIVE PROMOTIONS

-

www.pearlsdrycleaners.co.uk

FOLLOW US

ONLINE

This list is by no means extensive, please pop in or call us if you are unable to find the service required.
www.pearlsdrycleaners.co.uk | 020 8993 3535



