

Suits

2 pc Suit	£9.95
3 pc Suit	£14.25
2 pc Skirt Suit	£9.95
2 pc Dress Suit	£11.95
Dinner Suit	£13.95
Morning Suit	£17.95
2 pc Kilt Suit	£19.50
3 pc Kilt Suit	£24.95

Jumpers, Blouses & Tops Blouse

Blouse Silk	£5.25	Duvet S
Vest	£3.85	Duvet [
Vest Silk	£4.50	Duvet [
Waistcoat	£4.50	Duvet k
Waistcoat Silk	£5.50	Duvet k
Jumper	£4.95	Duvet (
Jumper Long	£5.95	Duvet (
Sweatshirt	£5.50	Matres
Cashmere Jumper	£6.50	Matres
Cardigan	£5.25	Matres
Cardigan Long	£6.25	Matres
Jumper Dress	£5.75	Blanket
Hoody	£6.75	Blanke [*]
Track Suit Top	£6.25	Pillow
		D91

Duvets & Blankets

5	Duvet Single	£14.95
5	Duvet Single Feather	£16.00
5	Duvet Double	£17.95
)	Duvet Double Feather	£18.95
)	Duvet King	£18.95
)	Duvet King Feather	£19.95
5	Duvet Queen	£19.50
5	Duvet Queen Feather	£22.00
)	Matress Topper Single	£22.50
)	Matress Topper Double	£27.50
5	Matress Topper King	£32.50
5	Matress Topper Queen	£39.50
5	Blanket/Throw Small	£15.95
5	Blanket/Throw Large	£17.95
5	Pillow	£7.50
	Pillow Feather	£9.00
	Sleeping Bag Single	£15.95
	Sleeping Bag Double	£19.95

Shirts - Individuals & Offers

Shirt Express Washed, Ironed & Hung Shirt Express Ironed & Hung Shirt Washed, Ironed & Hung Shirt Ironed & Hung Shirt Ironed & Folded Shirt Washed, Ironed & Folded	£3.75 £3.00 £2.75 £2.50 £2.95 £3.50
Ladies Shirt Ironed & Hung Ladies Shirt Washed, Ironed & Hung Offer - 3 Shirts Ironed & Hung	£2.50 £3.25 £6.00
Offer - 5 Shirts Ironed & Hung	£9.25 £17.50
Offer -10 Shirts Ironed & Hung Offer- 3 Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung Offer - 5 Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung Offer - 10 Shirts Washed, Ironed & Hung	£6.75 £10.25

Children

2pc Suit 3pc Suit Trouser Shirt Blazer Skirt - Pleated Skirt Dress Coat Jacket Jumper T-Shirt School Blazer	£7.50 £8.50 £3.95 £1.95 £5.50 £4.95 £4.75 £5.25 £7.50 £7.00 £4.95 £2.25 £6.75

Bedding

	O .
Single Bed Set	£12.99
Double Bed Set	£15.99
King Bed Set	£17.99
Queen Bed Set	£19.99

Trousers

Trouser	£4.75
Trouser Silk	£5.25
Trouser Linen	£4.95
Jeans	£4.75
Shorts	£4.25
Shorts Silk	£5.25
Shorts Linen	£4.50
Track Suit Bottoms	£4.75

Household

Curtains Lined Curtains Unlined Curtain Tie Curtain Pelmet Net Curtain Rug Sofa Cover Sofa Cover Large Sofa Cover Base Cushion Cover Small	per sqm £7.25 per sqm £6.25 £4.00 £15.00 £7.50 £40.00 £8.00 £9.00 £22.95 £4.95
Cushion Cover Small	£4.95
Cushion Cover Large	£7.00
Cushion Cover Silk	£5.95

Alterations & Repairs

	07.00
Jean Patch	£7.00
Trouser Patch	£7.00
Jacket/Coat Zip	£15.00
Jean / Trouser / Skirt Zip	£10.00
Half Pocket	£7.00
Full Pocket	£10.00
Trouser / Jean Shorten / Lengthen	£10.00
Trouser Waist In / Waist Out	£11.00
Sleeves Shorten / Lengthen	£20.00

Coats & Jackets

Jacket	£8.50
Jacket Long	£10.25
Coat	£10.25
Coat Long	£12.50
Coat Cashmere	£14.95
Jacket Silk	£9.50
Jacket Silk Long	£12.95
Jacket Linen	£7.50
Jacket Feather/Down	£13.95
Ski Jacket	£14.95
Suit Blazer	£6.75
Blazer/Jacket	£7.50

Dinina

Diriirig	
Tablecloth Medium	£9.00
Tablecloth Large	£10.50
Tea Towel	£2.00
Table Runner	£6.00
Table Runner Silk	£9.50
Napkins (Individual)	£2.50
Napkins Silk (Individual)	£4.50

Shoes

Rubber Heel & Sole	£25.00
Leather Heel & Sole	£60.00
Rubber Heel & Leather Sole	£50.00
Stellito Heels	£10.00
Heel Medium	£12.00
Heel Large	£14.00
Rubber Sole	£18.00
Leather Sole	£40.00
Shoe Tips	£10.00
Zip Replacements	P.O.A
Shoe Glue	P.O.A

Dresses & Skirts

DICOSCO & SIMILIS		
Skirt	£4.50	
Skirt Long	£5.25	
Skirt Silk	£6.95	
Skirt Pleated 1/2	£7.50	
Skirt Pleated Full	£9.25	
Skirt Silk Long	£8.50	
Dress	£7.50	
Dress Long	£8.95	
Silk Dress	£9.75	
Silk Dress Long	£11.95	
Linen Dress	£7.95	
Jumpsuit	£8.95	
Jumpsuit Silk	£11.95	
Evening Dress	£19.95	
Wedding Dress	£155.00	

Accessories

11000001100	
Tie	£2.95
Tie Silk	£3.25
Hankerchief	£2.95
Hankerchief Silk	£3.25
Scarf	£4.75
Scarf Silk/Cashmere	£6.00
Shawl	£5.50
Shawl Silk/Pashmina	£6.50
Gloves	£3.95
Hat	£4.75
PJ's (2pc)	£8.00
PJ's (2pc) Silk	£9.95
Kilt	£12.95

Wash/Dry 5kg	£ 16.00
Wash/Dry 8kg	£18.00
Wash/Fold 5kg	£19.50
Wash/Fold 8kg	£22.50

Service Wash

Specialist Cleaning

Ski Wear	P.O.A
Wedding Dresses	P.O.A
Leather Suede & Fur	$P \cap \Delta$

JOIN TODAY & START SAVING









